
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 MYS/38/73 BASHAM R BASAVANAGUDI STREET, 

HOLENARASIPURA TOWN,  

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  

2 KAR/675/82 UDAYARANJAN J HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN  

DISTRICT, , HOLENARSIPURA-  573 

211

3 KAR/40/85 ABDUL RAWOOF LASHKAR  MOHALLA, 

HOLENARASIPUR, HASSAN 

DISTRICT, HOLENARSIPURA-  573 

211

4 KAR/928/87 RAJALAKSHMI.R.S. ARKALGUDE ROAD, 

HOLENARASIPUR,  HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  

5 KAR/705/90 MUTTAPPA B. FORT MAIN ROAD, 

HOLENARSIPUR TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARSIPURA-  

6 KAR/42/92 MOHAN KUMAR S H SOORANAHALLY VILLAGE 

HOLENARASIPURA TOWN,  

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  573 211

7 KAR/74/92 NATARAJA M K ADVOCATE,  S/O  M, V,  KUMARA  

SWAMY MYSORE  ROAD, 

HOLENARSIPUR  TQ,  HASSAN 

DISTIRCT, HOLENARSIPURA-  573 

210

8 KAR/1562/95 ARUNKUMAR H S NO,   729,   SRI LAXMI 

RANGANATH NILAYA,   FORT,  

SEETHA VILAS ROAD,    

HOLENARSIPURA, HASSAN 

DISTIRCT,  HOLENARSIPURA-  573    

211

9 KAR/1165/96 SREELAKSHMI H.B. SRI RAMA TEMPLE STREET FORT, 

HOLENARSIPUR, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  573 211

10 KAR/1199/96 SRIDHARA K.C. S L N TEMPLE STREET, FORT 

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN 

DISTDIRCT, HOLENARSIPURA-  573 

211
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11 KAR/526/98 SHANKARACHARI H P S/O  PUTTACHRI, C/O A. 

THANDAVESWAR, 

HOLENARASIPURA  TQ,  HASSAN   

DISTRICT, HOLENARSIPURA-  573 

211

12 KAR/393/99 HAREESHA H K S L N TEMPLE STREET FORT,   

HOLENARSIPUR  TALUK, HASSAN   

DISTRICT, HOLENARSIPURA-  

13 KAR/735/99 RAMAPRASANNA B N C/O  BAR  ASSOCIATION 

HOLENARASIPURA,  HASSAN 

DISTRICT, HOLENARSIPURA-  

14 KAR/748/99 RAVISHA R D D,  PUTTAIAH  CHOULTRY, NEAR  

MUNICIPAL  OFFICE, FORT MAIN 

ROAD,  HOLENARASIPUR   TALUK,   

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  

15 KAR/1071/99 KRISHNE GOWDA H B NEAR  S, L, N,  TEMPLE, FORT,  

HOLENARASIPUR    , HASSAN   

DISTRICT, HOLENARSIPURA-  

16 KAR/1748/99 ANANDESWARA S S/0    S    SIDDAPPA,     ADVOCATE, 

HOLENARASIPURA   POST &   

TALUK, HASSAN    DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  

17 KAR/833/2000 SAVITHA B S BEDACHAVALLY CROSS, ALUR 

TQ, HASSAN DIST, ALUR-  573 201

18 KAR/1494/2000 HARINAKSHI B L D,  PUTTAIAH  CHOULTRY, NEAR  

MUNICIPAL   OFFICE,  FORT  MAIN 

ROAD,  HOLENARSIPUR  TQ,  

HASSAN  DISTIRCT,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  

19 KAR/1706/2000 SHRI. NAGARAJA V K NEAR  CHOWESWARI  PETROL  

BANK ANEKERE   LADGE, 

CHANNARAYAPATNA  TALUK, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

CHANNARAYAPATNA-  

20 KAR/525/2001 DEVARAJU D B ADVOCATE, HOLENARASIPURA, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  573 211

Page 2



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

21 KAR/607/2001 JAYAPRAKASH K R 2132,   AKANTESHWARA  TEMPLE 

STREET,   FORT 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  573 211

22 KAR/843/2001 PURUSHOTHAMA B R S/0   B   S    RAJU,     M  I  G  - 9, K  H   

B    COLONY,    HOLENARSIPUR, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  573  211

23 KAR/1759/2001 SHIVA MURTHY D C/O  SUPREYA  BANGAL  STORE, 

SALAGAME  ROAD,  HASSAN, 

HASSAN-  

24 KAR/3205/2001 JAYARAMA H.R. BIG RAILWAY STATION ROAD, DR. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

HOLENARASIPUR, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  

25 KAR/1356/2002 SHRI. BHANU  PRAKASH       

K    N

S/0   NINGE  GOWDA,    

VIJAYANAGAR, KEREGODU  POST,     

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN    DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA

26 KAR/2104/2002 SHIVANNA H S/0   HONNE GOWDA,   

ANKAVALLI, BOOVANAHALLI   

POST,  HOLENARASIPUR   TALUK,    

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA

27 KAR/1186/2003 SHIVANNA R S/0  RAJANNA,    R/0  

MARAGOWDNA HALLI, 

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  HASSAN

28 KAR/1801/2003 RAVI       K S/0   KRISHNE  GOWDA,   

ALADAHALLI  VILLAGE S  

ANKANA HALLI  POST,   

HOLENARASIPUR  TQ,  HASSAN  

DISTRICT,  HASSAN

29 KAR/2281/2003 SOMASHEKAR S B C/0   NANJUNDAPPA KUVEMPU  

ROAD,        TARIKERE,  

CHICKMAGALUR  DISTRICT,  

TARIKERE
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30 KAR/2422/2003 CHANNAKESHAVA  

MURTHY      T   J

S/0   JAVARAIAH,    

MAHADESWARA  COLONY, HALLI 

MYSORE  POST,  HOLENARASIPUR  

TALUK, HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HASSAN

31 KAR/2453/2003 SRIDHARA      A S/0   A   THANDAVESWARA,        

ADVOCATE, FORT,       

HOLENARASIPUR,  HASSAN   

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA-  573   

211

32 KAR/2681/2003 KRISHNA MURTHY T S S/0   SUBBAIAH,      TEJOUR   

VILLAGE, HALLI MYSORE  HOBLI  

&  POST,  H  N   PUR  TALUK,      

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  HASSAN

33 KAR/2722/2003 GIRISH KUMAR B B S/0   BORE GOWDA,   BOOVANA 

HALLI  POST, HOLENARASIPUR  

TALUK,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

34 KAR/2970/2003 SANTHOSH KUMAR H N S/0   H   S    NAGARAJU, DR. 

AMBEDKAR  NAGAR,    

HOLENARASIPUR,  HASSAN   

DISTRICT. `, HOLENARSIPURA

35 KAR/3111/2003 THAYAMMA D/0  SIDDAIAH,    NEW  

EXTENSION, DR. AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR, OLD RLY. STATION ROAD, 

HOLENARASIPUR,    HASSAN  

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA

36 KAR/869/2004 LOKESHA       Y     K S/0   KALAJAIAH,   

YELLESHAPURA  VILLAGE, 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

37 KAR/1624/2004 SHIVAKUMAR M V S/0   VEERABHADRAPPA,   K   

MUDDANAHALLY, KERAGOD  

POST,    H  N   PUR   TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

38 KAR/1704/2004 SRIDHARA          V      R S/0   RANGA SWAMY,     1ST  MAIN, 

1ST  CROSS,   SHANTHI NAGAR,  

ADLY MANE ROAD,       HASSAN,  

HASSAN
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39 KAR/2263/2004 SARASWATHI C D/0   CHIKKE GOWDA,   GANDHI 

NAGAR  ROAD, HOUSING BOARD 

SIDE,  HOLENARASIPUR,  HASSAN   

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA

40 KAR/2373/2004 THEERTHA PRASAD M A S/0   ANNAJI GOWDA,    MALALI  

VILLAGE  &  POST 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK,`, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  593   220

41 KAR/3176/2004 JAYAKUMARA H V C/0  VEERAHANUMAIAH,    NO,   

11/40, 2ND  CROSS,   JAI MARUTHI 

NAGAR,  NANDINI LAYOUT,      

BANGALORE,  BANGALORE-  560   

096

42 KAR/3236/2004 ASHOKA C M S/0   MARIKALAIAH,      CHITTANA 

HALLI, HOLENARASIPURA  

TALUK,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

43 KAR/3408/2004 DEVARAJU       M      K S/0   KRISHNE GOWDA,     M  N    

HALLY, SINGAPURA  POST,    

HOLENARASIPUR TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

44 KAR/3587/2004 LOKESHA R S/0    RANGASWAMY,     POOJE 

KOPALU, HOLENARASIPUR   

TALUK,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

45 KAR/281/2005 UMESHA T S/0 H THIMMAIAH, MALLESHPURA 

VILLAGE,HALEKOTE HOBLI, 

HOLENARASIPUR TALUK,, 

HASSAN DISTRICT.

46 KAR/1809/2005 VENKATESH N S/0   NINGE GOWDA,    NERALE  

VILLAGE, BIDDRAKA  POST,   

HALLY MYSORE,  H  N  PURA  

TALUK,     HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

47 KAR/1940/2005 KAMAKSHI C J W/0   B K  VENKATESHA,  

BEECHENAHALLI, 

HOLENARASIPUR, HASSAN  

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

48 KAR/1959/2005 SUNIL KUMAR K R S/0    RAJE GOWDA,     FORT, 

HOUSING  BOARD MAIN ROAD,  

HOLENARASIPUR,    HASSAN  

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA

49 KAR/3881/2005 NAGENDRA PRABHU G D S/0   G  H   DODDE GOWDA,    

GUNJEVU VILLAGE, SINGAPURA  

POST,    KASABA  HOBLI,  

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK,     

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

50 KAR/4006/2005 MANJAMMA H N D/0  NARGE GOWDA,     

HADAVANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

BEECHENAHALLI  POST,    

HOLENARASIPUR TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

51 KAR/592/2006 PUTTARAJA K S/0     H  T   KRISHNE GOWDA,    K  

B   KOPPAL, HOLENARASIPUR 

TALUK,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

52 KAR/795/2006 THAMMAIAH K J S/0  JAVARAIAH,    KURIKAVALU  

VILLAGE, HALLY MYSORE POST,  

HOLE NARASIPUR TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

53 KAR/2259/2006 AMBAREESH S/0    SHIVAIAH,    KODIHALLY  

VILLAGE, DODDAKUNCHE   POST,   

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA-  573    211

54 KAR/2412/2006 UMESHA N A S/0    ANNE GOWDA,      

NAGALAPURA  VILLAGE, D   B   

HALLY  POST,    HOLENARASIPUR  

TALUK,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

55 KAR/2823/2006 R RANJITHA D/0    S   RAJU,      SRI  DEVI 

NILAYA, KARYALAYA  

BADAVANE,    HOLENARASIPURA,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA
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56 KAR/3101/2006 NATARAJA S K S/0    KEMPEGOWDA,      

SABBANAHALLY VILLAGE, 

THERANYA   POST,    

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

57 KAR/1077/2007 MANJUNATHA H R S/0   RANGAIAH,    KERALAPUR  

ROAD, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR,   

HOLE NARASIPUR,  HASSAN   

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA

58 KAR/1514/2007 SURESHA T S S/0   SHIVANANJE GOWDA,      

THERANYA  VILLAGE, 

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

59 KAR/1928/2007 VIJAYA KUMAR K N S/0   NANJUNDASWAMY,    

KALLAHALLI VILLAGE, HALLY 

MYSORE  ( R. S ),    

HOLENARASIPUR,  HASSAN  

DISTRICT,  HOLENARSIPURA

60 KAR/2303/2007 SHRI. VIJAYA    B     H S/0  HONNE GOWDA,    

BANUKUPPE  VILLAGE, 

MAVANUR  POST,     

HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

61 KAR/2834/2007 SHRI. MANJULAKUMAR    K     

S

S/0     P   SWAMY,    KABBUR  

VILLAGE, DODDAKADANUR  

POST,    HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

62 KAR/435/2008 PUTTARAJA P T S/0    THIRUMALAIAH,    

POTHANAHALLI  VILLAGE, 

KUMBENAHALLI  POST,   

DHANDIGANAHALLI HOBLI,  

CHANNARAYAPATNA TALUK,   

HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

CHANNARAYAPATNA

63 KAR/593/2008 SHRI. PHANI   RAJA      N S/0   A    NANJE GOWDA,     

KERAGODU  X, HALLI MYSORE  

HOBLI,    HOLENARASIPUR 

TALUK,  HASSAN   DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

64 KAR/1118/2008 SRINIVAS     S     N C/0    SHIDHAIAHA,    SHANTHI 

COFFEE WORKS, FORT,    HOLE 

NARASIPUR,  HASSAN  DISTRICT,  

HOLENARSIPURA

65 KAR/2170/2008 RAMA CHANDRA B K BOOVANAHALLI   VILLAGE &  

POST HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  

66 KAR/2223/2008 MADAN H R AMBEDKAR NAGAR,  

HOLENARASIPURA, , HASSAN 

DISTRICT, , HOLENARSIPURA-  

573211

67 KAR/2355/2008 NAVEENKUMAR K R MEDHARA STREET,  

HOLENARASIPURA, , HASSAN 

DISTRICT, , HOLENARSIPURA-  

68 KAR/2701/2008 SRINIVASAMURTHY H R HIREBELAGULI VILLAGE & POST 

HOLENARASIPUR TALUK, HASSAN 

DIST, HOLENARSIPURA-  

69 KAR/3374/2008 NAGAMMA H R D/O RAMANNA IN AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR, H N PURA,   HASSAN DIST, 

HOLENARSIPURA-  

70 KAR/3760/2008 SHRI. SHIVAKUMARA      D S/0   DASAPPA,   NAGARTHI  

VILLAGE, SHRAVANUR  POST,   

HOLENARASIPUR TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPUR-  

71 KAR/61/2009 VENUGOPALA T M TEVODAHALLI ( V),  

MUDALAHIPPI  (P), , 

HOLENARASIPURA (T),  HASSAN 

DISTRICT, HOLENARASIPURA-  

72 KAR/1026/2009 SHYLAJA K K KADAVINA   KOTE,  

CHANNARAYA PATNA CROSS, , 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

73 KAR/1927/2009 SWETHA G GANDHINAGAR ROAD,  

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, , 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , HASSAN-  

74 KAR/2115/2009 SURESHA I L S/0  LAKKAIAH,    ICHANAHALLY 

VILLAGE, YELECHAGAHALLY  

POST,  HOLENARASIPUR  TALUK,   

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA -  
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

75 KAR/2585/2009 SHRI. MAHESHGOWDA  A H MATHRUSHREE NILAYA,  

VIDYUTH NAGAR, , 

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA -  

76 KAR/3292/2009 YOGESH GOURAVE T MALESHAPURA VILLAGE,  

HALEKOTE HOBLI, , 

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

77 KAR/702/2010 SHIVANNA N S/O. DODDASIDDAIAH,  

NEELATHAHALLI, , BIDANAGERE 

POST, KUNIGAL TALUK, 

KOTTAGERE HOBLI, TUMKUR 

DISTRICT, , KUNIGAL-  

78 KAR/817/2010 VISHWANATHA H J NEW EXTENSION,  DR. 

AMBEDKAR NAGAR, , 

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN 

DISTRICT, , HOLENARASIPURA -  

79 KAR/918/2010 BALARAMEGOWDA S/O SHIVANANJEGOWDA 

RANGENAHALLI,  

NARAYANAHALLI POST, H N PUR 

TALUK,  HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HASSAN-  

80 KAR/3181/2010 RAJASHAKAR  H  T S/O THAMMANNA GOWDA HALE 

KOTE - MAVINAKERA POST, H.N. 

PUR TALUK,  HASAN DISTRICT, H  

N  PURA-  

81 KAR/3465/2010 HAREESHA N P S/O PUTTARAJE GOWDA 

NAGALAPURA VILLAGE,  

DODDABAGATHA HALLY POST, 

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK,  

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

82 KAR/744/2011 K RAJASHEKARAIAH KYATHANAHALLI VILLAGE,  

HALLY MYSORE HOBLI, , HOLE 

NARASIPUR TALUK, HASSAN 

DISTRICT, , HOLENARSIPUR-  

573210

83 KAR/160/2012 YOGEESHA  KUMARA   N ARKALGUD ROAD,  

HOLENARASIPURA TOWN, , 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA-  
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

84 KAR/797/2012 SATISHA     U   R ULIVALA VILLAGE,  SINGAPURA 

POST, , HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA -  

85 KAR/1216/2012 SHEKARAPPA K S S/O  SHIVARUDRAPPA KERUGODU  

VILLAGE &  POST, 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK  

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

86 KAR/2010/2012 SMT. MYTHRI  K  N KAMASAMUDRA  VILLAGE   

MAVINAKARA  POST 

HOLENARASIPURA   TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

87 KAR/2143/2012 SATHEESH  KUMAR  M R MALANAYAKANAHALLY  

VILLAGE,  BIDARAKKA  POST 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

88 KAR/2722/2012 SMT. JYOTHILAKSHMI   K KALENAHALLI KAVALU VILLAGE,  

BICHENAHALLI POST, 

HALEKOTHE HOBLI, , 

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, 

HASSAN DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

89 KAR/72/2013 BHADRAIAH M A MAKABALLY  VILLAGE  

ANEKANNAMBADI  POST 

HALLYMYSORE  HOBLI, 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK  

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

90 KAR/817/2013 SAKAMMA  B  C BOOVANAHALLI AT & POST,  

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, , 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , H  N  PURA-  

91 KAR/1976/2013 PRASANNA H K HUCHANAKOPPALU VILLAGE,  

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK, , 

HASSAN DISTRICT, , 

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

92 KAR/2012/2013 NETHRAVATHI  H  R D.NO.1711, NARASIMHA NAYAKA 

NAGARA,  ASHRAYA BADAVANE, , 

OLD SLUM BOARD MAIN ROAD, 

HASSAN DISTRICT,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

Page 10



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

93 KAR/450/2014 PUTTALAXMI ANEKANNAMBADY (V & P) 

HOLENARSIPURA TQ,  HALLI 

MYSORE HOBLI, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  

94 KAR/563/2014 SANGEETHA  M GANDHI NAGAR, 7TH CROSS, 

HOLENARASIPURA (TQ), HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

95 KAR/1122/2014 GIRISH  KUMAR  A  R DR.AMBEDKAR NAGAR,  

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

96 KAR/1153/2014 SHILPA   K   H KADAVINA HOSAHALLI (V) 

BAGIVALU (P) HOLENARASIPURA 

(T), HASSAN (D), 

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

97 KAR/1889/2014 SHRI. KANTHRAJ  G  Y GUNJEVU (V) SINGAPURA (P), H N 

PURA (T), HALLI MYSORE (H) 

HASSAN DIST,  H   N  PURA-  

98 KAR/139/2015 SHASHIKUMAR H K # 892, DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

HOLENARASIPURA (T), HASSAN 

(D), HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

99 KAR/177/2015 ANIL KUMAR T G SUNNAKALLU HOSUR 

(TATTIKERE) MOODALHIPPE 

POST, HOLENARASIPURA, DIST: 

HASSN, HOLENARSIPURA-  

100 KAR/734/2015 SMT. JYOTHI D K DEVARAMUDDANAHALLY (V) 

HOLENARASIPURA (T), HALLY 

MYSORE (H) HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  

101 KAR/736/2015 PRAVEENKUMAR K R ARAKALAGUD , , ARAKALAGUD-  

102 KAR/996/2015 RAGHAVENDRA H E OPP. KEB HOLENARASIPURA , 

HASSAND DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  

103 KAR/2308/2015 ANANDA H M HALLI MYSORE (V & P) H N PURA 

TQ,  HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  573210

104 KAR/78/2016 CHANDRASHEKARA B M BOOVANAHALLI (V) 

BOOVANAHALLI (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ. & HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  573211
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

105 KAR/1417/2016 MANJEGOWDA M R MUDALAKOPPALU (V) 

SHRAVANURU (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA (T) HASSAN 

(D), HASSAN-  573211

106 KAR/1620/2016 MAHESHA  C S CHANNAPURA  VILLAGE  

HARADHANAHALLI  POST  

HALAKOTE  HOBLI, H  N  PURA  

TALUK  HASSAN  DISTRICT, H N 

PURA-  

107 KAR/1736/2016 SAHANA  K J KADAVINAHOSAHALI 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ. , HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

108 KAR/1739/2016 SUPRITHA  N M NERALE (VILLAGE) BIDARAKKA 

(P), HOLENARASIPURA (TQ) 

HASSAN (DIST), 

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

109 KAR/1804/2016 KRISHNAMURTHY  B N BIDARAKKA (V & P) HALLY 

MYSORE (H), HOLENARASIPUR 

TQ. HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  573136

110 KAR/2172/2016 VEDAMURTHY  S K G  SOMANAHALLY  VILLAGE 

KASABA  HOBLI  SINGAPURA  

POST, HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK  

HASSAN  DISRTS, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

111 KAR/2260/2016 SHRI. GOVINDARAJU  H J KOTE, BALEGARA BEEDHI, 

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  

112 KAR/1057/2017 SHRI. HANUMANTHANAIK M 

V

D.NO. 62, BEHIND  

CHOWDESHWARI TEMPLE,  

DEVANGA STREET, 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ. & HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

113 KAR/1207/2017 CHANDRASHEKARA K J KURIKAVAL (V) HALLY MYSORE 

POST,  HOLENARASIPURA TQ. 

HASSAN DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

114 KAR/1422/2017 CHAITHRA G R TATTEKERE (V) KASABA HOBLI, 

MUDALALIPPE (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA-  
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

115 KAR/2226/2017 CHANDRA SHEKARA H S H.NO. 29, HIRITALALU VILLAGE, 

NAGARANAHALLI POST,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

116 KAR/179/2018 RAVI  M R MANGALAPURA  VILLAGE 

KASABA  HOBLI, 

HOLENARASIPURA   TALUK,  

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

117 KAR/322/2018 AVINASH  C K DEVARAHALLY (V) HONNAVALLY 

POST,  ARAKALGUD TQ. & 

HASSAN DIST,  ARAKALGUD-  

118 KAR/616/2018 SAKARAJA  N C NAGARANAHALLY KOPPALU (V & 

P) HALLY MYSORE POST,  

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

119 KAR/654/2018 ABHISHEK  R D DAYANANDA RAGENAHALLY (V) 

NAGARANA HALLY (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ. & HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

120 KAR/1550/2018 SATHISHA  B  S BEECHENAHALLI  VILLAGE,   

HALEKOTE HOBLI 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

121 KAR/1676/2018 SHRI. ARAVINDA  R  M RAGINAHALLI  VILLAGE,  

NAGARANAHALLI  POST MYSORE   

HOBLI,  HOLENARASIPURA  

TALUK, HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPUR-  

122 KAR/1677/2018 SHRI. VEERABHADRA  G  S GORAGUNDI  VILLAGE,  

HALLIMYSORU  HOBALI 

HOLENARASIPURA  TALUK, 

HASSAN  DISTRICT, 

HOLENARASIPURA-  

123 KAR/334/2019 SHRI. SUMASHREE H D SRI.SHAMBHULINGESHWARA 

TEMPLE ROAD,  

DR.B.R.AMBEDKAR NAGARA, 

HOLENARASIPURA  , HASSAN 

DIST,  -  
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

124 KAR/2422/2019 SHRI. ASHOKA G K GALIGEKERE NEW BADAVANE 

GALIGEKERE (V & P), HOSA 

AGRAHARA , (H), K R NAGAR TQ,  

MYSURU DIST,  

KRISHNARAJANAGAR-  571601

125 KAR/2584/2019 SHRI. MOHAN  S R SOMANAHALLI (V) SINGAPURA , 

HOLENARASIPURA (TQ.), HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

126 KAR/772/2021 SHRI. PUNEETH C R CHAPPARADAHALLY (V &amp; 

P)HARANAHALLY 

(H)PIRIYAPATNA TQ. &amp; 

MYSURU DIST.

127 KAR/1095/2021 SHRI. PUTTARAJU B K HONNAVARA (V) KASABA HOBLI, 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

128 KAR/2174/2021 SMT. HARSHITHAHG AMBEDKAR 

NAGAR,HOLENARASIPURA,HASSA

N DIST.

129 KAR/2365/2021 SHRI. SPOORTHI   C N chikkachaghalli village holenarasipura 

post at tq hassan dist

130 KAR/3060/2021 SMT. ANITHA K K KARAHALLI 

VILLAGEDODDAMAGGE HOBALLI, 

ARAKALGUDU TALUKBELAVADI, 

HASSAN DISTRICT

131 KAR/4706/2021 SHRI. NAGARAJA D V DEVIPURA (V) HALLI MYSURU (P 

& H), HOLENARASIPURA TQ. & 

HASSAN DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

573210

132 KAR/179/2022 SHRI. RAGHU D V DODDABHAGAWATHAVALLI (V & 

P) HOLENARASIPURA TQ,   

HASSAND DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

133 KAR/614/2022 SHRI. ANUSHA P # 1159, WARD NO. 20O, 

SHETTALAMMA TEMPLE STREET,  

AMBEDKAR NAGARA, 

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAND 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

134 KAR/1340/2022 SHRI. HEMANTHA T N THIPPANNAKOPPALU VILLAGE, 

NIDUVANI POSTGUDDENAHALLI, 

HOLENARASIPURA 

TALUKHASSAN DISTRICT

135 KAR/1442/2022 SHRI. PRAKASHA H V DR. AMBEDKAR NAGAR, 

KERALAPURA ROAD,  

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN DIST,  

HOLENARASIPURA-  

136 KAR/1505/2022 SHRI. MOHANA S R SOMANAHALLY (V & P) HALLY 

MYSURU (H), HOLENARASIPURA 

(T), HASSAN (D), 

HOLENARASIPURA-  573136

137 KAR/3603/2022 SHRI. SUDARSHAN R D RANGENAHALLI (V) 

NAGARANAHALLI (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA (T), HASSAN 

(D), HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

138 KAR/3714/2022 SHRI. APOORVA M D D/O DHARMA MALUNAKERE (V & 

P), HALEKOTE (H), 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

139 KAR/4201/2022 SHRI. SHIVAPRASAD B S BYADARAHALLI (V), KASABA 

HOBLI, YELACHAGAHALLI (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  & HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

140 KAR/5591/2022 SMT. SHAHZIA KHANUM 512/516, BASAVANAGUDI STREET 

,NEAR VASAVAMBA BANK, 

HOLENARASIPURA(TQ)HASSAN 

(DIST)

141 KAR/5888/2022 LAVANYA   N # 91, MIG, 2ND CHITTANAHALLI 

HOUSING BOARD, BEHIND 

VENKATESHWARA SCHOOL,  

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  

142 KAR/6025/2022 SHRI. RANI L R LAKSHMIPURA(V) KASABA(H), 

HOLENARASIPURA(TQ), 

HASSAN(DIST)-  

143 KAR/18/2023 RAGHAVENDRA G 1847, SRI SATHYANARAYANA 

NILAYA,B H ROAD, 

HOLENARASIPURA,HASSAN(DIST)
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

144 KAR/568/2023 SHRI. CHANNAKESHAVA L R LAKSHMIPURA,KASABA(H)HOLEN

ARASIPURA(TQ)HASSAN(DIST)

145 KAR/4329/2023 RAKESH   M #705,SOORANAHALLI(V)WARD NO 

1, NEAR HANUMAN 

TEMPLEHOLENARASIPURA

146 KAR/4344/2023 SHASHI S M SIGARANAHALLI(V), 

HARIHARAPURA(P), 

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN-  

573211

147 KAR/4428/2023 MEGHANA S A D/O ANIL KUMAR K C BEHIND , K 

E B OFFICE, SHANTHIGRAMA, 

HASSAN TQ. & DIST,  HASSAN-  

148 KAR/4723/2023 SHRI. SURESHA H S HIRITHALALU, 

NAGARANAHALLI(P),HALLIMYSU

RU(H),HOLENARASIPURA(TQ) 

HASSAN DIST

149 KAR/4796/2023 SUNIL H N VOKKARANE BAVI BEEDI, KOTE 

HOLENARASIPURA TOWN,  

HASSAN, HASSAN-  573211

150 KAR/4814/2023 SOURAV C A MANI HOTEL, OPP BMR 

AGENCIES, HOUSING BOARD,  

HOLENARASIPURA, HASSAN-  

573211

151 KAR/6182/2023 ASHOKA H C WARD NO 21, DR B.R.AMBEDKAR 

NAGARA HOLENARASIPURA(TQ), 

HASSAN(DIST), HASSAN-  573211

152 KAR/3621/2024 SWATHI M KASABA HOBLI,  

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  

YELECHGA HALLI, HASSAN-  

573211

153 KAR/5072/2024 RAVI C R CHIKKABYAGATHAVALLI (V), 

KASABA (H), PADUVALAHIPPE (P) 

HOLENARASIPURA (TQ), HASSAN-  

573211

154 KAR/5222/2024 CHANDRASHEKARA M MENAGANAHALLI KOPPALLU (V) 

THATHANAHALLI(P), 

HOLENARASIPURA(TQ), 

HASSAN(DIST)-  573211
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HOLENARASIPURA TALUK

155 KAR/5514/2024 SHALINI C K CHIKKABYAGATHAVALLI (V) 

KASABA (H), PADUVALAHIPPE (P), 

HOLENARASIPURA TQ,  HASSAN 

DIST,  HOLENARASIPURA-  573211

156 KAR/5785/2024 SANDYASHREE K M KURUBARAHALLI (V) MOSALE 

HOSAHALLI (P), SHANTIGRAMA 

(H), HASSAN-  573212
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